
CL ATLETA SOCIETA' CR COD PUNTI D E PEN.

1 VERDE SIMONA A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA ARTIS 11�CAM 889 12,250 2,700 9,650 0,100

2 LANFREDI VITTORIA SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S. 02�LOM 1251 12,150 2,700 9,450

3 GORDA NICOLE S.G.A GYMNASIUM A.S.D. 03�VEN 1214 12,100 2,700 9,400

4 BRUSAMOLINO SILVIA SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S. 02�LOM 1251 12,100 2,700 9,400

5 VIVIAN FRANCESCA A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS 04�FVG 2296 12,000 2,600 9,400

6 GAZZAROLI GIORGIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA GARDONE V.T. 02�LOM 405 12,000 2,700 9,300

7 MAZZARO ANDREA CAMILLA A.S.D. ATHLEGYM 2008 03�VEN 2423 11,950 2,600 9,350

8 GALLETTI AZZURRA S.G. SANGIOVANNESE A.S.D. 07�TOS 1525 11,950 2,700 9,250

9 SPANO' LETIZIA A.S.A. CINISELLO 02�LOM 1250 11,900 2,700 9,500 0,300

10 POLI CECILIA A.S.A. CINISELLO 02�LOM 1250 11,900 2,700 9,200

11 MAZZI MARZIA FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 10�LAZ 1625 11,900 2,700 9,200

12 MORI BEATRICE S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL 08�MARC 2183 11,800 2,600 9,200

13 BAUDO CHIARA LIBERTAS COSMOS A.S.D. 16�SIC 1148 11,800 2,700 9,100

14 MANZAN STEFANIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIAVE 03�VEN 104 11,800 2,700 9,100

15 PRINCIPI LUCREZIA S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL 08�MARC 2183 11,700 2,700 9,000

16 ISIDORI SILVIA FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 10�LAZ 1625 11,700 2,700 9,000

17 GIANNINI FEDERICA A.S.D. GINN.LUCCA CAV.V.MARTIN 07�TOS 225 11,650 2,700 8,950

18 CERINA MARTA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17�SAR 587 11,600 2,600 9,000

19 CARBONARO ALICE GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' 03�VEN 2142 11,600 2,700 8,900

20 BIANCACCI ALICE A.G. DIL MINERVA 14�ABR 970 11,550 2,500 9,050

21 VIANI CHIARA A.S.D. GINN.LUCCA CAV.V.MARTIN 07�TOS 225 11,550 2,600 8,950

22 PINNA ALESSIA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17�SAR 587 11,550 2,700 8,850

23 SANNINO CAMILLA A.S.D. XL FITNESS CLUB 11�CAM 2307 11,550 2,700 8,850

24 NOCETI LINDA S.G.C. SAMPIERDARENESE 05�LIG 139 11,450 2,700 8,750

25 DEGNI ROSSELLA A.S.D. NIKAI GINN. ART. CANOSA 12�PUG 2380 11,400 2,500 8,900

26 BERDOZZI ILARIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA FERMO 85 08�MARC 1136 11,400 2,700 8,700

27 ANGELI MARTINA A.S.DIL. JUNIOR GINN. LIBERTAS 09�UMB 1785 11,400 2,700 8,700

28 TIBERI GAIA LIBERTAS JESI 08�MARC 747 11,350 2,400 8,950

29 VERSARI ALESSIA S.G.C. SAMPIERDARENESE 05�LIG 139 11,350 2,700 8,650

30 FARRAUTO CHIARA LIBERTAS COSMOS A.S.D. 16�SIC 1148 11,250 2,700 8,550

31 PANGRAZZI ELISA A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica V 19�TRE 2474 11,200 2,500 8,700

32 GORI ANGELICA GINN.FOR.JU. GINNASTICA FORUM 04�FVG 2248 11,200 2,700 8,500

33 PADUANO SARA A.S.D. IL GABBIANO 10�LAZ 2386 11,150 2,500 8,950 0,300

34 BADII MARZIA S.G. AURORA A.S.D. 07�TOS 227 11,100 2,600 8,500

35 GAGLIESI COSTANZA A.S.D. PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 09�UMB 983 11,000 2,300 8,700

36 GOSA GESSICA LA PATRIA 1879 A.S.D. 06�EMR 159 11,000 2,400 8,600

37 BURINI VIRGINIA A.S.D. PONTE SAN GIOVANNI 09�UMB 983 11,000 2,500 8,500

38 GIOIELLO FRANCESCA ARCI MARTINA 12�PUG 1092 11,000 2,500 8,500

39 BALLESTEROS CAMILA S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL 08�MARC 2183 10,950 2,500 8,450

40 PEDERGNANA CHIARA A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica V 19�TRE 2474 10,950 2,600 8,350

41 VENTURI SARA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17�SAR 587 10,900 2,700 8,200

42 FORESTI STEFANIA CLIOGYM PERGINE 19�TRE 2132 10,250 2,500 7,750

43 SONTACCHI CHIARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TRENTO 19�TRE 2333 9,400 2,300 7,100
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CL ATLETA SOCIETA' CR COD PUNTI D E PEN.

1 DONDEO DANIELA A.S.D. ARTISTICA GYMNICA CREMO 02�LOM 1115 12,250 2,700 9,550

2 PADUANO SARA A.S.D. IL GABBIANO 10�LAZ 2386 12,200 2,700 9,500

3 ROMAGNOLI SARA ART CLUB FALCONARA 08�MARC 1526 12,100 2,700 9,400

4 BRUSAMOLINO SILVIA SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S. 02�LOM 1251 12,050 2,700 9,350

5 TAGLIATESTA ANDREYA LIBERTAS MAROTTA 08�MARC 806 12,050 2,700 9,350

6 BENVENISTE ROSA MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 02�LOM 64 11,950 2,700 9,250

7 MORETTI LETIZIA SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S. 02�LOM 1251 11,900 2,700 9,200

8 ANDREUCCI ALLEGRA S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL 08�MARC 2183 11,800 2,400 9,400

9 ROSA SILVIA A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA PORTO 07�TOS 1778 11,800 2,700 9,100

10 LEPORONI LAURA ART CLUB FALCONARA 08�MARC 1526 11,800 2,700 9,100

11 TAGLIENTE GRAZIANA ARCI MARTINA 12�PUG 1092 11,800 2,700 9,100

12 GEMIGNANI MARA S.G. ROSSO DI S.SECONDO A.S.D 07�TOS 693 11,750 2,700 9,050

13 CHELI ELEONORA MACCHIANERA 07�TOS 2039 11,700 2,700 9,000

14 ZANETTI MATILDE A.S.DIL. GINNASTICA PAVESE 02�LOM 81 11,650 2,700 8,950

15 PIOVESAN PAOLA A.S.D. ARTISTICA 98 S. STINO 03�VEN 2269 11,550 2,700 8,850

16 BAUDO CHIARA LIBERTAS COSMOS A.S.D. 16�SIC 1148 11,500 2,100 9,400

17 PAPPALARDO GIULIA LIBERTAS COSMOS A.S.D. 16�SIC 1148 11,500 2,700 8,800

18 MAJANI MEZZADRI VITTORIA A.S. GINNIC CLUB A.S.D. 06�EMR 493 11,400 2,700 8,700

19 FABRI SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09�UMB 1998 11,400 2,700 8,700

20 DI BARI IRENE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09�UMB 1998 11,400 2,700 8,700

21 FRANCESCHINI RACHELE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09�UMB 1998 11,350 2,400 8,950

22 VERDE SIMONA A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA ARTIS 11�CAM 889 11,350 2,700 8,650

23 NARDINOCCHI MARTA A.G. DIL MINERVA 14�ABR 970 11,300 2,400 8,900

24 SCOPPOLINI MASSINI MARIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS E. PA 08�MARC 1655 11,300 2,400 8,900

25 GOSA GESSICA LA PATRIA 1879 A.S.D. 06�EMR 159 11,300 2,700 8,600

26 SANNINO CAMILLA A.S.D. XL FITNESS CLUB 11�CAM 2307 11,300 2,700 8,600

27 PINNA ALESSIA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17�SAR 587 11,150 2,400 8,750

28 OSS ELENA CLIOGYM PERGINE 19�TRE 2132 11,050 2,700 8,350

29 SONTACCHI CHIARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TRENTO 19�TRE 2333 11,000 2,400 8,600

30 BUONSANTE GIULIA ANGIULLI 12�PUG 311 10,950 2,700 8,250

31 DE CONCILIO FEDERICA SPORTING CENTER 11�CAM 1981 10,900 2,100 8,800

32 FORESTI STEFANIA CLIOGYM PERGINE 19�TRE 2132 10,900 2,400 8,500

33 CERINA MARTA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17�SAR 587 10,900 2,400 8,500

34 VENTURI SARA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17�SAR 587 9,900 2,400 7,500

35 SINIGAGLIA ROBERTA A.S.D. GIAMBURRASCA 03�VEN 2207 9,400 2,400 7,000
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CL ATLETA SOCIETA' CR COD PUNTI D E PEN.

1 ZANETTI MATILDE A.S.DIL. GINNASTICA PAVESE 02�LOM 81 12,400 2,700 9,700

2 DONDEO DANIELA A.S.D. ARTISTICA GYMNICA CREMO 02�LOM 1115 12,400 2,700 9,700

3 LEPORONI LAURA ART CLUB FALCONARA 08�MARC 1526 12,350 2,700 9,650

4 DI TELLA CHIARA MACCHIANERA 07�TOS 2039 12,300 2,700 9,600

5 MORETTI LETIZIA SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S. 02�LOM 1251 12,150 2,700 9,450

6 GIACCHETTI NOEMI ART CLUB FALCONARA 08�MARC 1526 12,150 2,700 9,450

7 BENVENISTE ROSA MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 02�LOM 64 12,050 2,700 9,350

8 ANGELI MARTINA A.S.DIL. JUNIOR GINN. LIBERTAS 09�UMB 1785 12,050 2,700 9,350

9 GAZZOLA CHIARA A.S.D. LA MAGGIOLINA 03�VEN 2370 12,050 2,700 9,350

10 CAMILLUCCI SAMANTHA LIBERTAS MAROTTA 08�MARC 806 12,050 2,700 9,350

11 VIGNATO BARBARA GINN.FOR.JU. GINNASTICA FORUM 04�FVG 2248 12,000 2,700 9,300

12 DI BARI IRENE A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09�UMB 1998 12,000 2,700 9,300

13 ANDREETTA CHIARA SOC. GINN. ARTISTICA E RITMICA 01�PIE 2116 12,000 2,700 9,300

14 ROCCHETTI GIORGIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS E. PA 08�MARC 1655 11,900 2,700 9,200

15 RUZZANTE SERENA A.S.D. C.S. CHIVASSESE GINN. A 01�PIE 503 11,900 2,700 9,200

16 GUERINI MARIA CHIARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA GARDONE V.T. 02�LOM 405 11,850 2,700 9,150

17 BOSCO GIULIA S.G. ROSSO DI S.SECONDO A.S.D 07�TOS 693 11,800 2,700 9,100

18 OSS ELENA CLIOGYM PERGINE 19�TRE 2132 11,800 2,700 9,100

19 FABRI SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09�UMB 1998 11,700 2,700 9,000

20 TAGLIENTE GRAZIANA ARCI MARTINA 12�PUG 1092 11,600 2,700 8,900

21 ROSSI SARA GINN.FOR.JU. GINNASTICA FORUM 04�FVG 2248 11,550 2,700 8,850

22 VIVIAN FRANCESCA A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS 04�FVG 2296 11,550 2,700 8,850

23 BINDA GIULIA A.S.D. LA MAGGIOLINA 03�VEN 2370 11,500 2,700 8,800

24 CERINA MARTA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17�SAR 587 11,500 2,700 8,800

25 GIOIELLO FRANCESCA ARCI MARTINA 12�PUG 1092 11,450 2,700 8,750

26 GORI ANGELICA GINN.FOR.JU. GINNASTICA FORUM 04�FVG 2248 11,400 2,700 8,700

27 NARDINOCCHI MARTA A.G. DIL MINERVA 14�ABR 970 11,350 2,700 8,650

28 SANNINO CAMILLA A.S.D. XL FITNESS CLUB 11�CAM 2307 11,150 2,700 8,450

29 VENTURI SARA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17�SAR 587 11,050 2,700 8,350

30 BARBERO CHIARA SOC. GINN. ARTISTICA E RITMICA 01�PIE 2116 10,950 2,700 8,250

31 STANCHINA ALESSANDRA A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica V 19�TRE 2474 10,900 2,700 8,200

32 FORESTI STEFANIA CLIOGYM PERGINE 19�TRE 2132 10,850 2,700 8,150

33 BUONSANTE GIULIA ANGIULLI 12�PUG 311 10,800 2,700 8,100

34 PERLO MARTINA SOC. GINN. ARTISTICA E RITMICA 01�PIE 2116 10,650 2,700 7,950

35 BIANCACCI ALICE A.G. DIL MINERVA 14�ABR 970 10,600 2,700 7,900

36 BOMBINO ALICE S.G.C. SAMPIERDARENESE 05�LIG 139 10,550 2,700 7,850

37 PINNA ALESSIA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17�SAR 587 10,300 2,700 7,600

38 PEDERGNANA CHIARA A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica V 19�TRE 2474 9,800 2,700 7,100

39 VERSARI ALESSIA S.G.C. SAMPIERDARENESE 05�LIG 139 9,200 2,700 6,500

40 ZANFEI GRETA GYM CLUB ALA 19�TRE 1782 8,450 2,200 6,250
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